
MACS
Year CSLG1 CSLG2 CSLG3 CSLG4 CSLG5 CSLG6 CSLG7 CSLG8 CSLG9 MLG1 MLG2 MLG3 MLG4 MLG5
19-20 X X X
20-21 X X X
21-22 X X X
22-23 X X
23-24 X X X
24-25 X X X
25-26 X X X X
26-27 X X
27-28 X X
28-29 X X X

Direct

Final grades 
in CSCI 
320, 322, 
335, 340, 
352, 360, 
365, and 
370

Final grades 
in CSCI 
235, 270, 
285, 320, 
335, 340, 
352, and 
370

Final grades 
in CSCI 
320, 322, 
335, 340, 
352, 360, 
and 370

Final grades 
in CSCI 
285, 365, 
380, 382, 
and MATH 
240 and 
340

Final 
grades in 
CSCI 
335 and 
360

Final 
grades in 
CSCI 
320 and 
322

Final 
grades in 
CSCI 
340, 
352, and 
370

Capstone 
Rubric

Final 
grades in 
CSCI 
340, 
352, 
370, and 
410

Capstone 
Rubric

Final 
grades in 
relevant 
courses

Final 
grades in 
MATH3
20/420 
and 
MATH 
350/450

Capstone 
Rubric

Capstone 
Rubric

Indirect

Common 
end of 
semester 
feedback 
question for 
320, 322, 
335, 340, 
352, 360, 
365, and 
370.

Common 
end of 
semester 
feedback 
question for 
235, 270, 
285, 320, 
335, 340, 
352, 370. 

Common 
end of 
semester 
feedback 
question for 
320, 322, 
335, 340, 
352, 360, 
and 370

Common 
end of 
semester 
feedback 
question for 
CSCI 285, 
365, 380, 
382, and 
MATH 240 
and 340.

Commo
n end of 
semester 
feedback 
question 
for CSCI 
335 and 
360

Commo
n end of 
semester 
feedback 
question 
for CSCI 
320 and 
322

Commo
n end of 
semester 
feedback 
question 
for 340, 
352, 370

End of 
semester 
feedback 
question 
for CSCI 
410

Commo
n end of 
semester 
feedback 
question 
for 340, 
352, 
370, and 
410

End of 
semester 
student 
surveys

Senior 
Exit 
Intervie
w

End of 
semester 
student 
surveys 
in 
sequence 
courses

Senior 
Exit 
Survey

End of 
semester 
student 
surveys.


